
1 山  口  実  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 1 23.92 11.10 12.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.312 1 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.09 1.792 1 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 -1 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1

10.60 11.10

Composition 1.80 2.312.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.312.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

12.82

2 黒  江  朋  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ドリーム FC 3 22.77 9.58 13.39 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSpB 1.70 0.13 1.830 1 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 1 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.05 1.150 1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.06 1.661 1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 1

9.74 9.58

Composition 1.80 2.442.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

13.39

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子
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3 小  林  ハンナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYSインカラミ 2 18.19 7.90 10.69 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0

4 SSpB F 1.10 -0.52 0.58-5 -5 -5 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.19 1.31-2 0 -3 0

6 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 -1 0

8.60 7.90

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.812.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.25 2.00 1.75 2.50

10.69

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子
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